
Route Stop Time

325 PI AM

325 PI AM 6439 Tracyton Blvd NW 7:28 AM

325 PI AM 6110 Tracyton Blvd NW - Cemetary Parking Lot 7:31 AM

325 PI AM 6266 Tracyton Blvd NW 7:31 AM

325 PI AM 5807 Tracyton Blvd NW 7:32 AM

325 PI AM NW Tracy Ave @ Community Center(Library) 7:35 AM

325 PI AM 230 NW Nichols Ave 7:37 AM

325 PI AM NE Nantucket St & Pine Rd NE 7:41 AM

325 PI AM Easthaven Ave & Rivenhurst St 7:43 AM

325 PI AM Easthaven Ave & Shirehill St 7:45 AM

325 PI AM 3825 Earendel Ave 7:46 AM

325 PI AM 610 NE Normandy Dr 7:48 AM

325 PI AM 4331 Clogston Ave NE 7:49 AM

325 PI AM 717 Roswell Dr 7:51 AM

325 PI AM 624 NE Roswell Dr 7:53 AM

325 PI AM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE & Ridgemont Dr NE 7:55 AM

325 PI AM NE Melanie Ct & NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 7:56 AM

325 PI AM - 8:31 AM

325 PI PM

325 PI PM NE Melanie Ct & NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE 2:55 PM

325 PI PM NE Pinecrest Dr & Pine Rd NE & Ridgemont Dr NE 2:59 PM

325 PI PM 610 NE Normandy Dr 3:05 PM

325 PI PM 4331 Clogston Ave NE 3:06 PM

325 PI PM 717 Roswell Dr 3:09 PM

325 PI PM 624 NE Roswell Dr 3:11 PM

325 PI PM Pine Rd NE & NE Nantucket St (NW) 3:12 PM

325 PI PM Easthaven Ave & Rivenhurst St 3:15 PM

325 PI PM Easthaven Ave & Shirehill St 3:17 PM

325 PI PM 3825 Earendel Ave 3:19 PM

325 PI PM 230 NW Nichols Ave 3:24 PM

325 PI PM NW Tracy Ave @ Community Center (Library) 3:25 PM

325 PI PM Tracyton Blvd NW & NW Holmberg St (SE) 3:27 PM

325 PI PM 6110 Tracyton Blvd NW - Cemetery Parking Lot 3:29 PM

325 PI PM 5807 Tracyton Blvd NW 3:29 PM

325 PI PM 6266 Tracyton Blvd NW 3:30 PM

325 PI PM 6439 Tracyton Blvd NW 3:32 PM

331 PI AM

331 PI AM 7543 Old Military Rd NE 7:25 AM

331 PI AM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way 7:35 AM



331 PI AM Gillette Ave & Pearl St (2nd Gillette Ave) 7:40 AM

331 PI AM Bledsoe Ave & Dolan St 7:42 AM

331 PI AM 3620 Pine Rd 7:45 AM

331 PI AM Needle Ct NE & Pinewood Dr 7:47 AM

331 PI AM Pinecone Dr NE & Sugar Pine Dr - @ swim pool 7:49 AM

331 PI AM Bristlecone Dr & Cedargrove St 7:52 AM

331 PI AM 319 Sugar Pine Dr 7:54 AM

331 PI AM 570 NE David Dr 7:56 AM

331 PI AM 513 NE David Dr 7:58 AM

331 PI AM NE Mesa Ln & Pine Rd NE 8:00 AM

331 PI AM NE Riddell Rd & Parkhurst Dr NE 8:03 AM

331 PI AM - 8:27 AM

331 PI PM

331 PI PM NE Riddell Rd & Parkhurst Dr NE 2:45 PM

331 PI PM NE Mesa Ln & Pine Rd NE 2:48 PM

331 PI PM 570 NE David Dr 2:49 PM

331 PI PM Needle Ct NE & Pinewood Dr 2:52 PM

331 PI PM Pinecone Dr NE & Sugar Pine Dr - @ Swim Pool 2:53 PM

331 PI PM Cedargrove St & Bristlecone Dr (NW) 2:54 PM

331 PI PM Reagan Ave & Sylvan Way 2:57 PM

331 PI PM Gillette Ave & Pearl St (2nd Gillette Ave) 3:07 PM

331 PI PM Bledsoe Ave & Dolan St 3:08 PM

331 PI PM 3620 Pine Rd 3:10 PM

331 PI PM Juanita Cir NE & NE McWilliams Rd 3:16 PM

331 PI PM 319 Sugar Pine Dr - 20 MPH sign 2:57 PM

331 PI PM 513 NE David Dr 2:50 PM

331 PI PM NE McWilliams Rd & Alexis Dr NE & NE Tucannon Ct (E) 3:17 PM

331 PI PM 521 NE McWilliams Rd 3:15 PM

333 PI AM

333 PI AM NE McWilliams Rd & Graceland Rd NE (SW) 7:34 AM

333 PI AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Dawn Rd (NW) 7:36 AM

333 PI AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Fuson Rd (NW) 7:38 AM

333 PI AM State Highway 303 NE & NE Camelot Dr (NW) 7:40 AM

333 PI AM 4931 State Hwy 303 NE 7:42 AM

333 PI AM NE Riddell Rd & Bowwood Cir NE (NE) 7:44 AM

333 PI AM NE Vena St & Bunker St NE (NW) 7:52 AM

333 PI AM 6205 Central Valley Rd NE 7:55 AM

333 PI AM NE McWilliams Rd & Juanita Cir NE (SW) 7:57 AM

333 PI AM 521 NE McWilliams Rd - Alley 7:58 AM

333 PI AM Pine Rd NE & NE Michelle Ct (SW) 8:00 AM



333 PI AM 6203 Pine Rd NE 8:02 AM

333 PI AM NE Dawn Rd & Pine Rd 8:05 AM

333 PI AM NE Woods Pl & Pine Rd NE 8:05 AM

333 PI PM

333 PI PM 6203 Pine Rd NE 2:53 PM

333 PI PM Pine Rd NE & NE Michelle Ct (NE) 2:55 PM

333 PI PM Graceland Ave NE & NE McWilliams Rd 2:57 PM

333 PI PM 1236 NE McWilliams Rd - Michelle Headquarters 2:59 PM

333 PI PM  NE Dawn Rd (NW) & State Highway 303 NE 3:01 PM

333 PI PM  NE Fuson Rd - Auto Zone & State Highway 303 NE 3:03 PM

333 PI PM NE Camelot Dr - West Bay Auto Parts & State Highway 303 NE 3:05 PM

333 PI PM 5265 State Hwy 303 - WAFed Bank Sign 3:07 PM

333 PI PM Bowwood Cir NE & NE Riddell Rd 3:09 PM

333 PI PM 648 NE Riddell Rd 3:10 PM

333 PI PM Bunker St NE & NE Vena St 3:12 PM

333 PI PM NE Teri Ct & Central Valley Rd NE 3:15 PM

333 PI PM 6205 Central Valley Rd NE 3:17 PM

333 PI PM 7410 Old Military Rd &  Countryside Mobile Home Park 3:19 PM


